
1

Rietvlei@eims.co.za

From: Rietvlei@eims.co.za

Sent: Tuesday, 05 February 2019 7:59 PM

To: 'rietvlei@eims.co.za'

Subject: 1230: Rietspruit Catchment Rehabilitation Planning Project

Attachments: 1230_Letter document_20190205_Combined_LC.pdf; 1230BID.pdf

TrackingTracking: Recipient Read

'rietvlei@eims.co.za'

'PhenyaM@dot.gov.za'

'MaumelaD@dws.gov.za'

'RalushaiM@dws.gov.za'

'k.maze@sanbi.org.za'

'wandam@sandparks.org'

'NRStatutory@nra.co.za'

'oliverj@nra.co.za'

'nhiggitt@sahra.org.za'

'Given.Mongwe@transnet.net'

'saret.knoetze@transnet.net'

'jnbadmin@wessa.co.za'

'bartpaul@gmail.com'

'Ray.Halim@gauteng.gov.za'

'Loyiso.Mkwana@gauteng.gov.za'

'Nhlakanipho.Nkontwana@gauteng.gov.za'

'deborah.tshivasa@guateng.gov.za'

'j.dini@sanbi.org.za'

'mbangulam@gmail.com'

'riendzo1@gmail.com'

'daniel.marnewick@birdlife.org.za'

'advocacy@birdlife.org.za'

'Mpfareleni.Mashau@gauteng.gov.za'

'KMekgoe@environment.gov.za'

'Pretorius.lulu@gmail.com'

'makoma@earthlife.org.za'

'chairman@klipcon.org.za'

'info@wetland.org.za'

Ria Barkhuizen (NR) Deleted: 2019/02/25 11:50 AM

Dear Interested and Affected Party, 

 

Kindly find attached notification regarding the Environmental Authorisation application and Water Use Licencing for 

the City of Ekurhuleni: Wetland and Watercourse Rehabilitation Planning Project within the Kaalspruit Catchment. 

 

Should you have any comments or queries please feel free to contact me. 

 

Warm regards,  
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MS. CHEYENNE 
MUTHUKARAPAN   

 

T   011 789 7170 
F   011 787 3059 
E   rietvlei@eims.co.za 
W  www.eims.co.za 

Block 5, Fernridge Office 
Park, 5 Hunter Ave, 
Ferndale, Randburg 
PO Box 2083, Pinegowrie, 
2123, South Africa 

This e-mail and any attachment(s) thereto is intended solely for the confidential use of the intended 
recipient(s) and for the specific purpose(s) that it was intended. Unauthorised review, dissemination, 
distribution or copying of that e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you suspect that you may have received 
the mail in error, please desist from reading it, notify the sender immediately of the error, and return 
and/or destroy the original message.  
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Rietvlei@eims.co.za

From: Rietvlei@eims.co.za

Sent: Tuesday, 05 February 2019 7:58 PM

To: 'rietvlei@eims.co.za'

Subject:  1230: Rietspruit Catchment Rehabilitation Planning Project

Attachments: 1230_Letter document_20190205_Combined_LC.pdf; 1230BID.pdf

TrackingTracking: Recipient Read

'rietvlei@eims.co.za'

'phume.khumalo@guateng.gov.za'

'Richard.Makhumisa@guateng.gov.za'

'albert.marumo@gauteng.gov.za'

'Freeman.masuku@gauteng.gov.za'

'Phindile.Mbanjwa@gauteng.gov.za'

'Mmatsehpo.Seabela@gauteng.gov.za'

'Daniel.Molokomme@gauteng.gov.za'

'tumelo.maimane@gauteng.gov.za'

'Neliswa.mchunu@gauteng.gov.za'

'deborah.tsivasa@gauteng.gov.za'

'Sofia.Yusuf@gauteng.gov.za'

'caroline.msibi@gauteng.gov.za'

'manuela@gauteng.net'

'dawn@gauteng.net'

'MmaphakaT@daff.gov.za'

'Elly@daff.gov.za'

'EIAadmin@environment.gov.za'

'tvandermerwe@environment.gov.za'

'minister@health.gov.za'

'francois.hugo@dhs.gov.za'

'Pinki.Nyama@dhs.gov.za'

'Malebo.Baloi@drdlr.gov.za'

'Nozizwe.Makgalemele@drdlr.gov.za'

'IngridN@dsd.gov.za'

'TMakhubedu@tourism.gov.za'

'DirectorGeneral@dot.gov.za'

Caroline Msibi Read: 2019/02/05 8:13 PM

Dear Interested and Affected Party, 

 

Kindly find attached notification regarding the Environmental Authorisation application and Water Use Licencing for 

the City of Ekurhuleni: Wetland and Watercourse Rehabilitation Planning Project within the Kaalspruit Catchment. 

 

Should you have any comments or queries please feel free to contact me. 

 

Warm regards,  
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MS. CHEYENNE 
MUTHUKARAPAN   

 

T   011 789 7170 
F   011 787 3059 
E   rietvlei@eims.co.za 
W  www.eims.co.za 

Block 5, Fernridge Office 
Park, 5 Hunter Ave, 
Ferndale, Randburg 
PO Box 2083, Pinegowrie, 
2123, South Africa 

This e-mail and any attachment(s) thereto is intended solely for the confidential use of the intended 
recipient(s) and for the specific purpose(s) that it was intended. Unauthorised review, dissemination, 
distribution or copying of that e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you suspect that you may have received 
the mail in error, please desist from reading it, notify the sender immediately of the error, and return 
and/or destroy the original message.  
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Rietvlei@eims.co.za

From: Rietvlei@eims.co.za

Sent: Tuesday, 05 February 2019 7:57 PM

To: 'rietvlei@eims.co.za'

Subject: 1230: Rietspruit Catchment Rehabilitation Planning Project

Attachments: 1230_Letter document_20190205_Combined_LC.pdf; 1230BID.pdf

TrackingTracking: Recipient Read

'rietvlei@eims.co.za'

'mayor@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'Gertrude.Mshumpela@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'Patricia.kumalo@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'mandisa.matyobeni@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'Imogan.mashazi@ekurrhuleni.gov.za'

'linda.naicker@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'nfanyana@yahoo.com'

'gideon@gideonvanzyl.co.za'

'jaco@democratic-alliance.co.za'

'simon@sosimon.co.za'

'andre.duplessis@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'kabelo.mahonko@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'peter.henning@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'jacquesme@da.org.za'

'grahamg@da.org.za'

'tracey.butler@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'desmond.mckenzie@ekurhuleni.gov.za'

'Refiloent@da.org.za'

'selbythekiso@gmail.com'

'gideon@gideonvanzyl.co.za'

'mwaters@democratic-alliance.co.za'

'ceosec@arc.agric.za'

'ManqeleZ@arc.agric.za'

'harrietd@ewt.org.za'

'bradleyg@ewt.org.za'

'alisonj@ewt.org.za'

'john.geeringh@eskom.co.za'

'phumeza.langa@gauteng.gov.za'

Refiloe Nt’sekhe Read: 2019/02/06 1:10 AM

Jacques Meiring Read: 2019/02/05 8:00 PM

Alison Janicke Read: 2019/02/06 6:37 AM

Dear Interested and Affected Party, 

 

Kindly find attached notification regarding the Environmental Authorisation application and Water Use Licencing for 

the City of Ekurhuleni: Wetland and Watercourse Rehabilitation Planning Project within the Kaalspruit Catchment. 
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Should you have any comments or queries please feel free to contact me. 

 

Warm regards,  

 

MS. CHEYENNE 
MUTHUKARAPAN   

 

T   011 789 7170 
F   011 787 3059 
E   rietvlei@eims.co.za 
W  www.eims.co.za 

Block 5, Fernridge Office 
Park, 5 Hunter Ave, 
Ferndale, Randburg 
PO Box 2083, Pinegowrie, 
2123, South Africa 

This e-mail and any attachment(s) thereto is intended solely for the confidential use of the intended 
recipient(s) and for the specific purpose(s) that it was intended. Unauthorised review, dissemination, 
distribution or copying of that e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you suspect that you may have received 
the mail in error, please desist from reading it, notify the sender immediately of the error, and return 
and/or destroy the original message.  
 

 

 


